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FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 02/2009)

LAW OFFICES OF PETER E HUTCHINS PLLC

500.00

2000.00

500.00

1000.00

500.00

NH

NH

89 WINDWARD LANE

814 ELM ST

2920 NORTH ELM STREET

500.00

FRIENDS OF FRANK GUINTA

03104
Transaction ID : SA11AI.5619

03104

NHMANCHESTER

MANCHESTER

MANCHESTER

SELF-EMPLOYED

MCLANE LAW FIRM

Transaction ID : SA11AI.7291
03101

Transaction ID : SA11AI.5691

ASPEN INSURANCE

10

30

30

1500.00

2014

20

2014

2014

Image# 14952660151

06

06

06

109

WILLIAM J INFANTINE

2014

2014

LINDA JOHNSON

2014

PETER E HUTCHINS

LAWYER

BROKER

LAWYER

[MEMO ITEM]


